CONTRACT 62694

ID | Task Name

E Duration

H

Start |

Finish

1 Qir 4, 2005

| Qtr 1, 2006

[ Qtr 2, 2006

{ Qfr 3, 2006

[ Nov | Tpec

Jan

Apr

Jul | Aug

46 | BEGIN NB I-94 STAGE 2

48 I rem / relocate temp conc barier

51 |pavementremoval
52" | paved shoulder removal

junction chamber "

53
54

55 | driil & set sol
56 | timber lagging
57 |structure excavation
s ,
59

earth excavation

Sl scwer 36 4
storm sewer 12" to 30"

60

61

62

63 | manhol
64 | catch basins
65

66

67

ovrhd sign foundations

ovihd sign structure
68 | sign paneis
69 | subbase gran mat 24"
70 | stabilized subbase 4"

72 | temporary pavement

74 |pccbase course
75 iconcc&g
76 | conc median surf 6"

77 |pavement markings
78 | topsoil fumish & place’
79 |seedingclass2A’

80 | plantings

81 |erosion control blanket

45 | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks) 0 days
47 |CLOSE RAMPS @ 95th ent, 87th ex, 78th enti7éthex 7 77 T g'days

49 [temp pavemanrt markings T
50 [curb&gutterremoval T T

‘remove existing structure  (wail 1,68)

CTANOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRAGKING ~ ~ @2days) ~ “d2days:

73 |subbasegran. Mat.6" T U

82 |OPENRAMPS @ 95th ent, 87th ex, 76th enti76thex
83 |STAGE2 COMPLETIONDATE 77

"0 days

‘@crews)  Sdays

(3crews)

i)

e T T dage

" Thu61/06”

" Thu 7120106
Thu 7/27/06
"Mon 7/31/06

Thu 11/10/05

Fri 11/25/05

Fri 11/25/05

" Thu 12705~
" Mon 12/5/05
" Mon 12/5/05
“Mon 12/5/05 _

Wed 12/7/05

"~ Thu 5725106 |

6 Mon 6/5/06 |

Thia 3723006

Mon 5/22/06

“Thu 6/8/06 .
“Tue 6/27/06

Fri 6/9/06

" Wed /21106

Wed 6/28/06

CFa 7706
" Tue 7M106
" Mon 7/17/06

Tue 7118106

Thu 11/10/05

" Fri 11725005

“Fri 11725105
Thu 12/1/05
“Thu 1274705

" Tue 12/6/05

Fri 12/16/05
Tue 14/20/05  Tue 12/

Wed 5/17/06
6/1/06

" Fri 678106

" Fri 6/9/08
"Fri 51906

“Wed 6/7/06

“Mon 6/96/06
oty
" Thu 67806

" Mon 6/12/06
" Tue 6113/06  Tue 6/20/06
‘Sdays! Wed6/21/06  Tue 6/27/06°
“iday! Friemios.

" Fr 6/9706

" Fii 7114108
" Mon 7/17/08
"Wed 7/19/06
“Thu 727106
" Mon 7/31/06

" Thu 12/8/05
Thu 12/8/05

Aug | Sep |  Oct

Tadays{ Mon6A2/06  Thu6/B0s| T
L e

0
i
-

Project: 17A construction schedule
Date: Thu 3/17/05

Task Progress

Spilit Milestone

PR Summary

4

Project Summary M

External Tasks
External Milestone ’

Deadline
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REVISIONS

NAME

DATE

F.

SCALE:  NONE DRAWN BY: MPG

DATE:

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
A.l. 94 (DAN RYAN EXPRESSWAY)

SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
CONTRACT 17A: STAGE 2

MARCH 18, 2005 CHECKED BY:  MAG
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